DRILLERS LOG

Company: THOMPSON OIL Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MONFORT County: Allen
Well No: J-5 Sec: 15 TWP: 24 Range: 18E
API: 15-001-31099-00-00 Location: 3045' FSL
Surface Pipe: 21.1' Location: 5110' FEL
Spot: NW-SW-SW-NW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 11 Drilled 12.25 Hole Set 85/8
3 GRAVEL 14 Drilled 6.750 HOLE
39 LIME 53
81 SHALE 134
115 LIME 249 Started  7/3/2014
41 SHALE 290 Finished 7/6/2014
28 SAND 318
124 SHALE 442
10 LIME 452 T.D. Hole 895'
15 SHALE 467 T.D. PIPE 879'
16 SAND 483
40 SHALE 523
31 LIME 554
16 SHALE 570
26 LIME 596
11 SHALE 607
4 LIME 611
8 SHALE 619
3 OIL SAND 622
219 SHALE 841
8 SAND 849
6 SHALE 855
16 OIL SAND 871
10 SANDY SHALE 881
14 OIL SAND 895




